
TSK Penn Open 2002 
Klass 6 (PS 11) 
Antal deltagare: 18 

 

 
 
ÖVRE HALVAN 
 
 
        
Konstantin Sidorenko, KLTK        
                            Sidorenko      
Fri        
   15/6 15:30  Sidorenko    
Andreas Jacobsson, Trollbäcken     6-2, 6-3      

15/6 8:00  Svefors       
Sigge Svefors, TSKM   6-3, 4-6, 6-3        
     16/6 10:30  Sidorenko  
Karl Widlund, Enskede LTK       7-5, 6-0  
   Widlund        
Fri           
   16/6 8:00  Widlund       
Fri      6-2, 7-5     
   Soutari       
Danny Soutari, TSKM          
       17/6 10:30  Sidorenko 
Tim Olander, Farsta TK          6-0, 6-0 
   Olander       
Fri           
   15/6 11:30  Magnusson     
Fri      Walk Over       
   Magnusson        
Axel Magnusson, TSKM           
     16/6 10:00  Magnusson  
Sebastian Sjögren, Farsta TK         7-6, 7-6   
   Sjögren       
Fri           
   15/6 13:00  Sylwander    
Fri      4-6, 4-5, uppg.     
   Sylwander      
Victor Sylwander, TSKM         
        
 
 
 
 
 



TSK Penn Open 2002 
Klass 6 (PS 11) 
Antal deltagare: 18 

 

 
 
NEDRE HALVAN 
 
 
        
Martin Franzén, Saltsjö-Duvnäs         
                            Franzén      
Fri        
   15/6 13:00  Rydén    
Fri     7-6, 7-6      
  Rydén       
Axel Rydén, TSKM          
     16/6 9:00  Rosén  
Sebastian Gardefjord, Järfälla TS       6-1, 7-5    
   Gardefjord        
Fri           
   15/6 14:00  Rosén       
Fri      Walk Over      
   Rosén       
Malcolm Rosén, TSKM          
       17/6 10:30  Åkerström 
Niklas Lundbom, SALK          6-1, 6-2 
   Lundbom       
Fri           
   15/6 14:00  Lundbom     
Fri      6-1, 6-1       
   Nachemson        
* Fred Nachemson, TSKM           
     16/6 9:00  Åkerström  
Gabriel Ö-Rothoff, Saltsjö-Duvnäs       4-6, 6-3, 6-3   

 15/6 8:00  Ö-Rothoff       
Malcolm Waters, TSKM  6-0, 6-0         
   15/6 15:30  Åkerström    
Fri      6-1, 6-1     
   Åkerström      
Marcus Åkerström, Vallentuna         
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
FINAL 17/6 15:30FINAL 17/6 15:30FINAL 17/6 15:30FINAL 17/6 15:30    
Konstantin Sidorenko, KLTK – Marcus Åkerström, Vallentuna TK 6-2, 7-5 
 
 



TSK Penn Open 2002 
Klass 6 (PS 11) 
Antal deltagare: 18 

 

 
 
Deltagare:Deltagare:Deltagare:Deltagare:    
5 Victor Sylwander  TSK Malmen 
6 Malcolm Rosén  TSK Malmen 
7 Sigge Svefors  TSK Malmen 
8 Axel Magnusson  TSK Malmen 
10 Tim Olander  Farsta TK 
11 Karl Widlund  Enskede LTK 
15 Marc Scherlin  TSK Malmen 
17 Konstantin Sidorenko KLTK 
31 Axel Rydén  TSK Malmen 
36 Sebastian Sjögren Farsta TK 
41 Niklas Lundbom  SALK 
44 Gabriel Östanskog-Rothoff Saltsjö-Duvnäs TK 
45 Andreas Jacobsson Trollbäckens TK 
69 Sebastian Gardegjord Järfälla TS 
70 Malcolm Waters  TSK Malmen 
71 Danny Soutari  TSK Malmen 
75 Martin Franzén  Saltsjö-Duvnäs TK 
81 Marcus Åkerström Vallentuna TK 
* Fred Nachemson  TSK Malmen 
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